
 

 

EASTER PRESCRIPTION ORDERING 

Order Collect 

Monday 15th April Thursday 18th April 

Tuesday 16th April Tuesday 23rd April 

Wednesday 17th April Wednesday 24th April 

Thursday 18th April Thursday 25th April 

Friday 19th April  - CLOSED 

Monday 22nd April – CLOSED 

Tuesday 23rd April Friday 26th April 

Wednesday 24th April Monday 29th April 

Thursday 25th April Tuesday 30th April 

Friday 26th April Wednesday 1st May 

 


